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レフリー： 斉 藤 　徹

6 黄

4.01

3-6 7 茶

53.89

56.42

2 赤

1 白

2 赤

3 黒

5 青

3 黒

4 緑

2 赤

2-1

1-2

3-3

3-2

1-7

1-5

1-4

2-5

2-6

2234

1-6

1-8

中札内ス少

忠 類 ス少

足寄小ス少 3-7

芽室町ス少

鈴木　優心

中士幌ス少中川　琴葉

風の子ス少

士 幌 ス少

2257

森住　瑠心

更 別 ス少

緑 クラブ

清水　愛未 コニファー

森　陽菜乃

内野沢　澪

本 別 ス少

會田 めいな 

大坂　環奈

足寄小ス少

青井　菜子

大槻　咲和 コニファー

成田　樹々

3-4

芽室町ス少 2-4

更 別 ス少 3-5

足寄小ス少

組順位

3-1

笹渕　花乃 大 正 ス少 1-1

選手名 所　属

鈴江　菜都 上士幌ス少

18.54

8 白/赤 68.73 14.96

5 青 72.31

8 白/赤 66.76 12.99

11.79

13.26

7 茶 66.90 13.13

67.038 白/赤

63.97

63.38

10.20

63.55 9.78

10.0163.78

8.74

6 黄

9.16

9.61

4 緑 62.93

59.67 5.90

61.86 8.09

62.51

6 黄

61.69 7.92

2.65

4 緑 61.59 7.82

57.76 3.99

57.783 黒

1.21

56.05 2.28

54.98

タイム差 備考

0.12

0.10

0.00

1 白

記録

53.77

色

1 白

53.87

7 茶

5 青

2-7

65.56

2020/2/2 15:07

2-8御影･清水ｽ少

3-8

2254

2237

2225

2223

2239

2211

2236

馬場　湖羽 駒 場 ス少

中札内ス少

田口　夏光

上野　愛菜

保木　彩花

松野　七星 更 別 ス少

進藤　希桜

木山　想菜

2219

2240

2233

2228

2217

2214

2252

2251

2215

フレンズ 少

岩崎　心美

2-2

大丘　紗悠

吉田　百那

更 別 ス少

1-3

2-3村上　璃安

2248

2242

2206

2230

2232

2221
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